KOLOSSUS
COUNTERTOP AND SHELF
BRACKETS & SUPPORTS
Custom-made designs for robust storage
2
The folding brackets lock automatically
when raised and are released by light upward
pressure on the locking arm.

■ 	 Finish: Zinc
Standards and shelf clips sold separately
Sturdy and durable support with an industrial style.
■ 	 Load capacity: 150 lb (68 kg) per pair
■ 	 Heavy-duty design
■ 	 Suitable for wood or laminate shelves
■ 	 Material: Carbon steel
■ 	 Finish: Black powder coated
Sold per pair
Used with Richelieu standards
(sold separately).
■ 	 Easily clips in for a fast installation
Sold in box of 100
No. 6216256R2G
Length No.
12" (305 mm) 62162552G12
18" (457 mm) 62162552G18
24" (610 mm) 62162552G24
30" (762 mm) 62162552G30
36" (914 mm) 62162552G36
48" (1219 mm) 62162552G48
60" (1524 mm) 62162552G60
72" (1829 mm) 62162552G72
84" (2134 mm) 62162552G84
96" (2438 mm) 62162552G96
For No. Projection Shelf width
Lumber
shelf
68081001900 9 9/16" (243 mm) 10" (254 mm)